225
222
223
233
242
240
237
238
227
228
212
216
213
218
219
224
243
229
234
232
241
214
221
230
239
231
235
236
215
226
217
220

Namn

Ahlstrom Lina
Bagelius Johanna
Berggren David
Bolmstrand Ella
Bouchet Alexander
Bystedt Ellen
Back Amanda
Back Olivia
Drozdz Casper
EkI6f Anna

Ekl6f Klara
Eriksson Jonatan
Eriksson Madicken
Flores Oscar
Flores Vincent
Graner Anton
Gustafsson Ellen
Haesert Vida
Hamilton William
Herlitz Alva
Karlsson Elise
Karvestedt Elsa
Lonnberg Flores Elvira
Lovqvist Sofia
Norlin Felix
Patrikson Hugo
Sundstrom Elliot
Sundstréom Jordan
Sveding Emelie
Svenheim Klara
Torstensson Sara
Asbrink Gustav

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb

Fodd
2005
2004
2005
2004
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2002
2006
2003
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2004
2005

Licens
AS6805
BB4604
AH5905
BR5804
A08707
AY2207
BM9205
AP7207
AG2306
AD9807
AH2202
AB1106
AX8203
AE5305
AE7305
AH4905
BI3407
ANO0206
AM2706
BF4805
BA4607
AG9605
AD9606
AN2206
AS6705
AJ6506
AM7506
AM1706
AG8605
AT9205
AW3604
AE3505

Klubb
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK

Anmailda grenar
3,15,24
24,26
2,13,14
22,24,26
2,7,9,13,14,16,23,25
1,3,10,12,15,20,24,26
1,24,26
1,3,12,19,22,26
2,9,13,14,16,23
1,3,10,12,15,20,22,26
1,8
2,7,14,23
1,5
2,7,21
9,11,18
2,9,13,14
1,3,10,20,22,24
1,10,24,26
11,13,14,18,25
3,17,22
1,3,10,12,15,20,22,26
1,5,10,19,20,26
10,15,22,24
1,24,26
4,13,16
2,4,9,13,14,21
7,11,13,14,16,23
7,11,13,14,16,25
10,15,20
3,15,22
1,3
4,13,16
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